Race No Code
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637

O000000000N0WWWIWIWIIII>ID>I>>IBI>I>I>IIIID>D>>

Category

Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Primary School -
Secondary School -
Secondary School -

2008 Festival of Sport - School AQuathon Relay Challenge Start List (15 May 2008)

Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Girls Team
Girls Team
Girls Team
Girls Team
Girls Team
Girls Team
Girls Team
Girls Team
Girls Team
Girls Team
Boys Team
Boys Team

Secondary School -
Secondary School -
Secondary School -
Secondary School -
Secondary School -
Secondary School -
Secondary School -
Secondary School -
Secondary School -

Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team
Boys Team

Swimmer

Kam Hou Wang
Ho Siu Him
Yeung Chi Hang
Terry Kwong
Chung Wai Nok
Lau Chun Nok
Lam Wai Kwan
Sze Ka Chun
Chan Kam Po
Leung Ho Ching
Wong Kwan Pok
Ng Cheuk Hong
Lai Man Hei

Mak Tsz Ho
Chan Hok Man, Arthur
Lau Po Ki

Lau Tat Kwan

So Yick Ting
Lam Wing Yan
Mak Yan Yu,, Joyce
Chan Ka Hei
Andrea Au

Wong Wun Kwan
Tse Hoi Ching
Liew Tsz Ting
Lau Yuk Hei

Law Leong Kwan
Chan Cheuk Yin
Lam Long Hei
Yau Ka Lam
Wan Ho Yin
Chan Wai Kin
Chan Ho Yuen
Lam Lai Kit, Anthony
Leung Chin Ho
Chan Hon Lam

Runner

Sit Kwok Lun
Chan Pui Kiu
Chan Ka Chun
Cho Chun Ming
Yu Wai Hon
Haven Lau

Lee Pak Him

Ip Ho Lam
Cheng Ki Fung
Loo Tsz Hei
Lau Kiu Chak
To Tsz Chun
Chan Kwan Yiu
Tsang Kui Shun
Chan Hon Man, Alfred
Ng Hoi Yan

Lau Ho Nam
Lai Hoi Man
Kong Hoi Hei
Ko Sum Yi
Chan Ka Ying
Sinty Chan
Chan Hiu Yan
Ho Lai Yee, Jennifer
Tse Man Tung
Li Man Hin

Law Leong Tim
Chan Wing Chung
Ng Yau Pang
Choi Lee Tung
Chiu Wai Chun
Lau Tsun Ling
Lee Ka Ho

Lam Sik Leung
Yuen Tsz Ho
Yau Chak Kai

School Name

P (S ) 5
R DL BT 15 - Team 1
R DL BT 14 - Team 2
RV BT 14 - Team 3
R IDE BT 15 - Team 5
R DL BT 15 - Team 6
1 = VE B ] - Team 7
B ]

o

TSI A = SR 5P

j*;[ iwfm J )=33
#EEAE (N T L) Team 1
A RSN T L) Team 3
%ﬁf"%’?ffﬂﬂia LR T A
7 R EN G5
(T S
LW@%W“%J?
REETE Pl
| ILHF{H/E P
= IL‘?H/E [F‘FJT
?4% HPE! 'f[F YT
d’;— = F;E?T W
A gRven:
S (N T AL Team 2
& S (N T L) Team 4
= SR (N T Rf) Team 5

Il
Il
I
I

WWEﬁ
AR

B “& “& “& “&
_|
D
Q
3
S

]l%’ﬁf{,; ﬁ‘ﬁ' [F]l%?»
A Fl155

ﬁifﬂ] 1% - Team 1
PR 159 - Team 10
PR 155 - Team 2
AR 155 - Team 5
ﬁijﬁ“ﬂ lEf"z Team 9

F' ;4 7 E'IH'E’}B%:)P fl1% - Team 1
Z 2 - Team 2
91 155 - Team 3

2 6 [
;"ﬁgjﬁ:g Enlm»jﬂ[i%?jL fl155 - Team 4

4x
[P
;ﬁir[?



Race No Code

638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
656
657
670
607
617
651
652
653
654
655
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669

MOOO0ODO0O0OD0OD0OD0D00000000000000000000000000

2008 Festival of Sport - School AQuathon Relay Challenge Start List (15 May 2008)

Category

Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Boys Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Secondary School - Girls Team
Tertiary School - Boys Team

Swimmer

Lo Chi Lam

Lee Cheuk Fai
Mo chung Yin
Leung Po Yan, Jason
Chan Ching Shing
Wu Tsz Fung

Wu Tsz Shun
Ching Tsz Fung
Ng Chun Yip

Nip Chi Ho
Leung King Sing
Wong Tung Lok
Jeffrey Lo

Ng Ming Hin

Tam Yu Hin

Lau Kin Chung
Lam Tsz Kwan
Tse Cheuk Wun
Lee Shui Wing
Lai Mei Tung
Wong Ka Yi
Yuen Shuk Wai
Ho Sin Wing
Chow Tsz Yan
Chan Lok Yi

Luk Wing Man
Lau Yu Kiu

Chan Ching Shun
Chan Wing Hei
Mak Long Yiu
Luk Wing Sum
Rowena Mary Bicknell
Hayley Wong
Tsang Wing Sim
Chan Hing Fung

School Name
F",%ﬁ?, F %j[galﬂrﬁﬂﬁ%gk fl155 - Team 5

Runner
Pun Wing Lung

Chui Tsz Chung F'%ﬁijfﬁ Q[EN'#B% fl155 - Team 6
Lam Ngai Tung F"] ﬁ?,ﬁﬁﬁ[aw%[% Z s -Team 7
Chu Long San, Elvis ?ﬁ*[ﬁji’z%?} %

Mak Kin Hin ’"E'%i’ﬁ?ﬂ'mﬁiﬁ%{“%ﬁﬂfll* Team 1

Ma Yin Kit }"E'%;ﬁ&%’%ﬁﬁﬁ*%ﬁimlﬁ Team 2

Lee Cheuk Him }"Eigﬁﬁjﬁj’%ﬁﬁ%{*%ﬁim 12%- Team 3

Cho Kin Chun "'Eigﬁﬁ%’%ﬁgﬁ“ﬁﬁm 12%- Team 4

Au Wai Lun B AL (1250 - Team 1

Nip Chi Kin B AL (1) - Team 2

Chan Tsz Hong R AL (1) - Team 3

Chan Ching Him, Carter  f[5f[15*

Ryan Cheung BRI T 2L - Team 1

Choy Hoi Leung ﬁiﬁfﬁléﬁ» -Team 7

Wong Wun Wai PR 155 - Team 8

Cheuk Chi Hong Fri S T VB 12

Yan Hei Man A B 12

Wong Pui Sze ?Wr,g”ﬁ Eil’f [} 12 - Team 4
Cheung Ting Ting Nk

Cheng Shui Ting S E]Ibf"z

Chau Hoi Yuet
Chan Suet Man

PR 155 - Team 3
AR 155 - Team 4

Phyllis Lee PR 155 - Team 6

Fan Ka King Fﬁﬁ?, GEFI1E- Team 1

Fan Wai Yan Fﬁ?ﬁ, GEfI15- Team 2

Siu Wai Yue Fﬁ&?, EfI15- Team 3

Ng Pui Ying TR TR g}“* bl 125

Man Choi Yeung MU Rl TR R SRS 158 - Team 5
Lee Kit Yu UL 7l ’afﬂw’F’l [[155- Team 6
Mak Long Ying MR T TR ”éﬁimlbﬁ Team 7
Wong Nga Yin ’"Eif,i'jﬁw}?"l ﬁ*éﬁimlbﬁ Team 8
Jayne Lo R q’F il 248 - Team 2

Eve Lo FEPE T 2 - Team 3

Fok Chi Yin %fﬁ,%‘ﬁ HEL 12

Leung Chin Fung IVE





