Race No	Code	Category	Swimmer	Runner	School Name
600	Α	Primary School - Boys Team	Kam Hou Wang	Sit Kwok Lun	聖公會仁立紀念小學
601	Α	Primary School - Boys Team	Ho Siu Him	Chan Pui Kiu	浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學 - Team 1
602	Α	Primary School - Boys Team	Yeung Chi Hang	Chan Ka Chun	浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學 - Team 2
603	Α	Primary School - Boys Team	Terry Kwong	Cho Chun Ming	浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學 - Team 3
604	Α	Primary School - Boys Team	Chung Wai Nok	Yu Wai Hon	浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學 - Team 5
605	Α	Primary School - Boys Team	Lau Chun Nok	Haven Lau	浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學 - Team 6
606	Α	Primary School - Boys Team	Lam Wai Kwan	Lee Pak Him	浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學 - Team 7
608	Α	Primary School - Boys Team	Sze Ka Chun	Ip Ho Lam	聖公會馬鞍主風小學
609	Α	Primary School - Boys Team	Chan Kam Po	Cheng Ki Fung	浸會大學附屬學校王錦輝中小學
610	Α	Primary School - Boys Team	Leung Ho Ching	Loo Tsz Hei	聖公會榮真小學
611	Α	Primary School - Boys Team	Wong Kwan Pok	Lau Kiu Chak	華德學校(下午校) Team 1
612	Α	Primary School - Boys Team	Ng Cheuk Hong	To Tsz Chun	華德學校(下午校) Team 3
613	Α	Primary School - Boys Team	Lai Man Hei	Chan Kwan Yiu	寶血會伍季明紀念學校下午校
614	Α	Primary School - Boys Team	Mak Tsz Ho	Tsang Kui Shun	李志達紀念學校
615	Α	Primary School - Boys Team	Chan Hok Man, Arthur	Chan Hon Man, Alfred	天水圍循道衛理小學
616	В	Primary School - Girls Team	Lau Po Ki	Ng Hoi Yan	仁濟醫院何式南小學
618	В	Primary School - Girls Team	Lau Tat Kwan	Lau Ho Nam	浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學 - Team 8
619	В	Primary School - Girls Team	So Yick Ting	Lai Hoi Man	浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學 - Team 9
620	В	Primary School - Girls Team	Lam Wing Yan	Kong Hoi Hei	浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學 - Team 10
621	В	Primary School - Girls Team	Mak Yan Yu,, Joyce	Ko Sum Yi	浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學 - Team 11
622	В	Primary School - Girls Team	Chan Ka Hei	Chan Ka Ying	香港教育學院賽馬會小學
623	В	Primary School - Girls Team	Andrea Au	Sinty Chan	拔萃女小學
624	В	Primary School - Girls Team	Wong Wun Kwan	Chan Hiu Yan	華德學校(下午校) Team 2
625	В	Primary School - Girls Team	Tse Hoi Ching	Ho Lai Yee, Jennifer	華德學校(下午校) Team 4
626	В	Primary School - Girls Team	Liew Tsz Ting	Tse Man Tung	華德學校(下午校) Team 5
627	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Lau Yuk Hei	Li Man Hin	中華基督教會桂華山中學
628	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Law Leong Kwan	Law Leong Tim	仁愛堂田家炳中學
629	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Chan Cheuk Yin	Chan Wing Chung	林大輝中學 - Team 1
630	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Lam Long Hei	Ng Yau Pang	林大輝中學 - Team 10
631	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Yau Ka Lam	Choi Lee Tung	林大輝中學 - Team 2
632	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Wan Ho Yin	Chiu Wai Chun	林大輝中學 - Team 5
633	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Chan Wai Kin	Lau Tsun Ling	林大輝中學 - Team 9
634	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Chan Ho Yuen	Lee Ka Ho	香港道教聯合會圓玄學院第二中學 - Team 1
635	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Lam Lai Kit, Anthony	Lam Sik Leung	香港道教聯合會圓玄學院第二中學 - Team 2
636	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Leung Chin Ho	Yuen Tsz Ho	香港道教聯合會圓玄學院第二中學 - Team 3
637	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Chan Hon Lam	Yau Chak Kai	香港道教聯合會圓玄學院第二中學 - Team 4

2008 Festival of Sport - School AQuathon Relay Challenge Start List (15 May 2008)

Race No	Code	Category	Swimmer	Runner	School Name
638	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Lo Chi Lam	Pun Wing Lung	香港道教聯合會圓玄學院第二中學 - Team 5
639	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Lee Cheuk Fai	Chui Tsz Chung	香港道教聯合會圓玄學院第二中學 - Team 6
640	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Mo chung Yin	Lam Ngai Tung	香港道教聯合會圓玄學院第二中學 - Team 7
641	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Leung Po Yan, Jason	Chu Long San, Elvis	港大同學會書院
642	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Chan Ching Shing	Mak Kin Hin	順德聯誼總會梁銶琚中學- Team 1
643	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Wu Tsz Fung	Ma Yin Kit	順德聯誼總會梁銶琚中學- Team 2
644	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Wu Tsz Shun	Lee Cheuk Him	順德聯誼總會梁銶琚中學- Team 3
645	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Ching Tsz Fung	Cho Kin Chun	順德聯誼總會梁銶琚中學- Team 4
646	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Ng Chun Yip	Au Wai Lun	慈幼英文學校 (中學部) - Team 1
647	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Nip Chi Ho	Nip Chi Kin	慈幼英文學校 (中學部) - Team 2
648	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Leung King Sing	Chan Tsz Hong	慈幼英文學校 (中學部) - Team 3
649	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Wong Tung Lok	Chan Ching Him, Carter	德信中學
650	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Jeffrey Lo	Ryan Cheung	英皇佐治五世學校 - Team 1
656	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Ng Ming Hin	Choy Hoi Leung	林大輝中學 - Team 7
657	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Tam Yu Hin	Wong Wun Wai	林大輝中學 - Team 8
670	С	Secondary School - Boys Team	Lau Kin Chung	Cheuk Chi Hong	新界鄉議局元朗區中學
607	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Lam Tsz Kwan	Yan Hei Man	靈糧堂劉梅軒中學
617	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Tse Cheuk Wun	Wong Pui Sze	浸信會沙田圍呂明才中學 - Team 4
651	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Lee Shui Wing	Cheung Ting Ting	民生書院
652	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Lai Mei Tung	Cheng Shui Ting	協思中學
653	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Wong Ka Yi	Chau Hoi Yuet	林大輝中學 - Team 3
654	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Yuen Shuk Wai	Chan Suet Man	林大輝中學 - Team 4
655	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Ho Sin Wing	Phyllis Lee	林大輝中學 - Team 6
658	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Chow Tsz Yan	Fan Ka King	香港培道中學- Team 1
659	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Chan Lok Yi	Fan Wai Yan	香港培道中學- Team 2
660	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Luk Wing Man	Siu Wai Yue	香港培道中學- Team 3
661	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Lau Yu Kiu	Ng Pui Ying	順德聯誼總會胡兆熾中學
662	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Chan Ching Shun	Man Choi Yeung	順德聯誼總會梁銶琚中學- Team 5
663	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Chan Wing Hei	Lee Kit Yu	順德聯誼總會梁銶琚中學- Team 6
664	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Mak Long Yiu	Mak Long Ying	順德聯誼總會梁銶琚中學- Team 7
665	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Luk Wing Sum	Wong Nga Yin	順德聯誼總會梁銶琚中學- Team 8
666	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Rowena Mary Bicknell	Jayne Lo	英皇佐治五世學校 - Team 2
667	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Hayley Wong	Eve Lo	英皇佐治五世學校 - Team 3
668	D	Secondary School - Girls Team	Tsang Wing Sim	Fok Chi Yin	賽馬會體藝中學
669	Е	Tertiary School - Boys Team	Chan Hing Fung	Leung Chin Fung	IVE